## Week of April 10, 2020 Okaloosa County Board of County Commissioners Okaloosa County Purchasing Department, Weekly Intent to Award

Respondent Name	Req/ Procurement #	Dept.	Description	Amount	Approval Authority	District
Okaloosa County W&S Department on behalf of Okaloosa County BOCC	ITB WS 26-20	WS	Hwy 90 East Water & Sewer main Extensions	\$2,034,830.60	ВСС	1

## **Single Source/Sole Source**

Vendor Name	Requisition No.	Dept.	Description	Amount	Approval Authority	District No.					

<sup>\*</sup>Approval Authority: Board of County Commissioners (BCC), County Administrator (CA), OMB Director, Purchasing Manager (PM)